schenyl Futam®

51 Jarmivek Versenye®

ALY & 1) INNO-MOBIL

SPORTEGYESULET

VIL Széchenyi futam (GyOr)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Edzés - Practice
Id6mérd edzés - SzériaAtalakitas (teljes)

Qualifying started at 11:04:20

Gyor belvaros 0,000 Km
2012.05.01. 11:50

Pos No. Name Car Competitor Class Best Tm Diff Seb1
1 24 ElectroAuto Choice Aronffy Balazs VII:SzériaAtalaktas 2:23.360 28,16
2 25 ElectroAuto EMT48 Balint Béla VII:SzériaAtalaktas 2:23.843 0.483 28,25

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2012.05.01. 11:14:18 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course
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Hiternativ Hajtast JEIII][H’E]( Versenye®

AL & ) INNO-MOBIL

AltemativHajtésajarmivekVersenye SPORTEGYESULET

IVII. Széchenyi futam (Gydr)

Sorted on Laps |

Verseny - Race
1.futam - Szériaauto atalakitas (hosszu 1056m)

Race (45:00 Time) started at 14:20:38

Gydr belvaros 0,000 Km
2012.05.01. 14:15

Pos No. Name Car Competitor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Seb2
1 24 ElectroAuto Choice Aronffy Balazs VII:SzériaAtala 20 46:26.717 2:16.915 29,61
2 25 ElectroAuto EMT48 Balint Béla VIl:SzériaAtala 20 46:48.569 21.852 2:19.402 28,80

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
21.852 2:16.915 - 24 - ElectroAuto

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

—
CHRON Mla)m

Printed: 2012.05.01. 18:23:26 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing FelligyelGtestiilet vez./Steward/Jury R



AUV

) INNO-MOBIL

AltemativHajtasajarmivekVersenye SPORTEGYESULET
]
VII. Szechenyi futam (Gyor)
]
Verseny - Race Gyor belvaros 0,000 Km
1.futam - Szériaauto atalakitas (hosszt 1056m) 2012.05.01. 14:15
Race (45:00 Time) started at 14:20:38
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(24) ElectroAuto
1 2:23.642 +6.727 14:23:01.967
2 2:18.126 +1.211 14:25:20.093
3 2:16.992 +0.077 14:27:37.085
4 2:17.097 +0.182 14:29:54.182
5 2:17.400 +0.485 14:32:11.582
6 2:18.079 +1.164 14:34:29.661
7 2:18.240 +1.325 14:36:47.901
8 2:17.747 +0.832 14:39:05.648
9 2:17.264 +0.349 14:41:22.912
10 2:16.915 14:43:39.827
11 2:18.272 +1.357 14:45:58.099
12 2:18.410 +1.495 14:48:16.509
13 2:19.214 +2.299 14:50:35.723
14 2:19.767 +2.852 14:52:55.490
15 2:19.430 +2.515 14:55:14.920
16 2:20.721 +3.806 14:57:35.641
17 2:23.652 +6.737 14:59:59.293
18 2:22.133 +5.218 15:02:21.426
19 2:21.646 +4.731 15:04:43.072
20 2:21.970 +5.055 15:07:05.042
(25) ElectroAuto
1 2:24.784 +5.382 14:23:03.109
2 2:19.402 14:25:22.511
3 2:19.608 +0.206 14:27:42.119
4 2:19.727 +0.325 14:30:01.846
5 2:19.441 +0.039 14:32:21.287
6 2:20.502 +1.100 14:34:41.789
7 2:20.028 +0.626 14:37:01.817
8 2:19.963 +0.561 14:39:21.780
9 2:19.560 +0.158 14:41:41.340
10 2:19.638 +0.236 14:44:00.978
11 2:20.116 +0.714 14:46:21.094
12 2:20.160 +0.758 14:48:41.254
13 2:20.020 +0.618 14:51:01.274
14 2:20.572 +1.170 14:53:21.846
15 2:20.346 +0.944 14:55:42.192
16 2:20.824 +1.422 14:58:03.016
17 2:20.530 +1.128 15:00:23.546
18 2:21.051 +1.649 15:02:44.597
19 2:21.036 +1.634 15:05:05.633
20 2:21.261 +1.859 15:07:26.894
Orbits

Printed: 2012.05.01. 15:09:38 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Felligyelétestlilet vez./Steward/Jury




. 3 Futam® @% H)INNO-MOBIL

m 1 Jamavek Versenye® SPORTEGYESULET
VIIL. Széchenyi futam (Gydr) Lapchart
Verseny - Race Gyor belvaros 0,000 Km
1.futam - Szériaauto atalakitas (hosszt 1056m) 2012.05.01. 14:15
Race (45:00 Time) started at 14:20:38
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
ElectroAuto (25) 1 25 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
ElectroAuto (24) 2 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Printed: 2012.05.01. 15:10:02 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Feliigyel6testiilet vez./Steward/Jury TN s



